
L U N C H

MAINS

VEGETABLE ROTI V $28
Served with Mango Chutney, Kuchella
and Salad
Add Chicken $15
Add Fish $15
Add Shrimp $35

ESTHER’S STEW FISH $67
Deep Fried Catch of the Day in a Creole
Stew Sauce served with Macaroni Pie and
Garden salad

FISH AL AJILLO 
Marinated catch of the day in Garlic,
Onion, Ancho and Butter Sauce served
with Red Rice and Green Salad

$67

M E N U

STARTERS

$25DODGY WINGS
Crispy wings served with Tangy or
BBQ Sauce

$40BANG BANG SHRIMP
Sriracha Mayo, Tortilla Cup, Fresh
Parsley 

$18CURRY CHANA AND
POTATO CROQUETTES V
Mango Chutney, Spicy Kuchela

$25CHICKEN TACOS DORADOS 
Deep Fried Chicken Tacos served
with Garden Salad, Sour cream,
and salsa 

$54BAJA FISH TACO
Crispy Fish Bites tossed with Fresh
Tomatoes, Lime Juice and Fresh Herbs
served with Sour Cream and Cole Slaw 

$45DODGY NACHOS V
Nachos Chips with Melted Cheese,
Beans, Salsa, Guacamole (seasonal)
and Jalapeños
Add Chicken $15
Add Chili Beef $20

$27CHEESE QUESADILLA V
Grilled Tortilla stuffed with Melted
Cheese
Add Chicken $15
Add Chili Beef $20

$45CAESAR SALAD
Garlic Croutons, Parmesan Shavings,
Anchovies’ Slices 
Add Chicken $15
Add Fish $15
Add Shrimp $35

$25GARDEN SALAD V
Mixed Leaves, Tomatoes, Cucumbers,
Passion Fruit Vinaigrette 

$43PASTA ALFREDO V
Penne Pasta served with Homemade
Alfredo Sauce 
Add Chicken $15
Add Fish $20
Add Shrimp $35

SOUP OF THE DAY $25
Please ask your server for today’s
option

15% VAT included in all prices. Prices in EC$ 
V - Vegetarian dishes

 10% Service Charge will be added to your final bill.
 15% Service Charge for tables 6 and over. Thank you! 

BANG BANG SHRIMP

$45VEGAN RASTA PASTA  V
Penne Pasta, Roasted Vegetables,
House Made Coconut Jerk Sauce

$65SEAFOOD ROSÉ PASTA 
Penne Pasta served in Homemade Rosé
Sauce with Crabmeat, Shrimp, and Fish

$25LAMBIE FRITTERS
Served with Spicy Mayo

FAJITAS
Sizzling plate of either Chicken $60,
Beef $90, Shrimp $80 or Vegetables
$50 V. Served with Melted Cheese,
Beans, Guacamole (seasonal), Salsa
and Tortillas

CURRY CHANA & POTATO CROQUETTES

SEAFOOD ROSÉ PASTA  



DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY $32
Ask your server for today’s selection

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $30
Double Chocolate Cake made with
Grenada Chocolate

ICE CREAM & SORBETS $20
Local Ice Cream & Sorbet flavours

CARROT CAKE $25
With a Cream Cheese filling

EST 2004

PIZZAS

$48PEPPERONI
Pepperoni Slices, Mozzarella Cheese 

$50VEGGIE LOVER V
Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms,
Sweet Corn, and Mozzarella Cheese

$60REGGAE
Jerk Chicken, Pineapples, Seasoning
Peppers, and Mozzarella Cheese 

$50GREEK V
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Bell Peppers,
Onions, Feta Cheese and Mozzarella
Cheese

MARGHERITA V $42
Classic Margherita Pizza with Fresh
Tomatoes, Basil, and Cheese 

$48HAWAIIAN
Ham, Pineapple and Cheese

L U N C H
M E N U

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

$50DOCK BURGER
Served with Onion Rings, Pickles,
Nutmeg Aioli and French Fries or
Sweet Potato Fries 

GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP V.     
Served with Fried Plantains and
Garden Salad

$40

$48CATCH SANDWICH
(Grilled or Deep Fried)
Served with Tartar Sauce, Roasted
Tomatoes, Shredded Lettuce and
Sweet Potato Fries 

$48DODGY CLUB 
Bacon, Chicken, Cheese, Boiled Eggs,
Basil Mayo served with Sweet or
French Fries  

DODGY CLUB

15% VAT included in all prices. Prices in EC$ 
V - Vegetarian dishes

 10% Service Charge will be added to your final bill.
 15% Service Charge for tables 6 and over. Thank you! 

FROM HOUSE OF CHOCOLATE


